
Attenuator Kits

SO MANY OPTIONS!SO MANY OPTIONS!
Specialized Products Company offers you the flexibility to purchase preconfigured kits or customize your

kit to include the case, attenuators and IBC One Click cleaners for a total solution.
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Specialized SPC850 Large Parts Box  
Attenuators and IBC One Click Kit includes:

• FiberXP premium grade optical attenuators with a Zirconia ferrule, 
doped attenuation fiber type for single mode UPC, FC, LC and SC 
applications.

• The Durham LPADJ-CLEAR Large Parts Plastic Box has adjustable 
sections to house the 5 of each attenuators and 1 each of the US 
Conec IBC One Click cleaners.

• The large parts box comes with inserts to create your own 
compartments.  This high-strength oil resistant box is made of 
polypropylene with reinforced hinges and covers which fit snugly 
against a shelf-like ledge. The large parts box measures 13-1/8" x 9" 
x 2-5/16".

• The US Conec One Click cleaners are specifically designed to clean 
LC/UPC, LC/APC and MU (9393 model) or SC, FC, ST (UPC/APC) 
(9392 model) optical-fiber ferrule connections in an adapter, faceplate 
or bulkhead. They feature dry cloth technology and the dust cap acts 
as an adapter for cleaning unmated connectors. The guide cap allows 
cleaning of connector end faces. These are designed for simplex 
connections and are simple to use and highly effective at removing 
oil and dust contaminants that can impact optical performance 
negatively. Each unit provides over 500 cleanings.

  SPC850 CONTENTS INCLUDE:
1 037X550 LPADJ-CLEAR DURHAM ADJUSTABLE COMPARTMENT BOX
1 846X900 9392        US CONEC IBC BRAND CLEANER, SC
1 846X905 9393        US CONEC IBC BRAND CLEANER, LC
5 952X318 SPC-SM-FCU-02 FIBERXP FC/UPC 2DB ATTENUATOR, SM
5 952X320 SPC-SM-FCU-03 FIBERXP FC/UPC 3DB ATTENUATOR, SM
5 952X322 SPC-SM-FCU-05 FIBERXP FC/UPC 5DB ATTENUATOR, SM
5 952X326 SPC-SM-FCU-10 FIBERXP FC/UPC 10DB ATTENUATOR, SM
5 952X327 SPC-SM-FCU-12 FIBERXP FC/UPC 12DB ATTENUATOR, SM
5 952X328 SPC-SM-FCU-15 FIBERXP FC/UPC 15DB ATTENUATOR, SM
5 952X338 SPC-SM-LCU-02 FIBERXP LC/UPC 2DB ATTENUATOR, SM
5 952X340 SPC-SM-LCU-03 FIBERXP LC/UPC 3DB ATTENUATOR, SM
5 952X342 SPC-SM-LCU-05 FIBERXP LC/UPC 5DB ATTENUATOR, SM
5 952X344 SPC-SM-LCU-07 FIBERXP LC/UPC 7DB ATTENUATOR, SM
5 952X346 SPC-SM-LCU-10 FIBERXP LC/UPC 10DB ATTENUATOR, SM
5 952X348 SPC-SM-LCU-15 FIBERXP LC/UPC 15DB ATTENUATOR, SM
5 952X352 SPC-SM-LCU-12 FIBERXP LC/UPC 12DB ATTENUATOR, SM
5 952X367 SPC-SM-SCA-12 FIBERXP SC/APC 12DB ATTENUATOR, SM
5 952X379 SPC-SM-SCU-02 FIBERXP SC/UPC 2DB ATTENUATOR, SM
5 952X380 SPC-SM-SCU-03 FIBERXP SC/UPC 3DB ATTENUATOR, SM
5 952X382 SPC-SM-SCU-05 FIBERXP SC/UPC 5DB ATTENUATOR, SM
5 952X384 SPC-SM-SCU-07 FIBERXP SC/UPC 7DB ATTENUATOR, SM
5 952X386 SPC-SM-SCU-10 FIBERXP SC/UPC 10DB ATTENUATOR, SM
5 952X388 SPC-SM-SCU-15 FIBERXP SC/UPC 15DB ATTENUATOR, SM

https://www.specialized.net/info?pid=SPC850
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Specialized SPC801 Large Plastic Parts Box UPC Attenuators Kit includes: 

• FiberXP premium grade optical fixed attenuators with a Zirconia ferrule, doped 
attenuation fiber type for single mode UPC ST, SC, FC, and LC applications.  

• The Durham LP24-CLEAR Large Transparent Plastic Parts Box has twenty-four 
square scoop compartments. 

• This high-strength, oil-resistant box is made of polypropylene. It has reinforced 
hinges and covers which fit snugly against a shelf-like ledge. Two snap latches 
assure firm closure, extra protection from dust and moisture, and secure part 
storage.

• Large parts boxes measure 13-1/8" x 9" x 2-5/16" and are available in six 
configurations. The large rack (037X291) is available separately.

Eleanor Barszowski - NE Regional Sales Manager
ebarszowski@specialized.net  •  484-955-3178

Debbi Kosakowski - National Sales Manager
dkosakowski@specialized.net  •  727-515-0911

  SPC801 CONTENTS INCLUDE:

1 037X530 LP24-CLEAR DURHAM ADJUSTABLE COMPARTMENT BOX

2 952X320 SPC-SM-FCU-03 FIBERXP FC/UPC 3DB ATTENUATOR, SM

2 952X322 SPC-SM-FCU-05 FIBERXP FC/UPC 5DB ATTENUATOR, SM

2 952X324 SPC-SM-FCU-07 FIBERXP FC/UPC 7DB ATTENUATOR, SM

2 952X326 SPC-SM-FCU-10 FIBERXP FC/UPC 10DB ATTENUATOR, SM

2 952X328 SPC-SM-FCU-15 FIBERXP FC/UPC 15DB ATTENUATOR, SM

2 952X330 SPC-SM-FCU-20 FIBERXP FC/UPC 20DB ATTENUATOR, SM

2 952X340 SPC-SM-LCU-03 FIBERXP LC/UPC 3DB ATTENUATOR, SM

2 952X342 SPC-SM-LCU-05 FIBERXP LC/UPC 5DB ATTENUATOR, SM

2 952X344 SPC-SM-LCU-07 FIBERXP LC/UPC 7DB ATTENUATOR, SM

2 952X346 SPC-SM-LCU-10 FIBERXP LC/UPC 10DB ATTENUATOR, SM

2 952X348 SPC-SM-LCU-15 FIBERXP LC/UPC 15DB ATTENUATOR, SM

2 952X350 SPC-SM-LCU-20 FIBERXP LC/UPC 20DB ATTENUATOR, SM

2 952X380 SPC-SM-SCU-03 FIBERXP SC/UPC 3DB ATTENUATOR, SM

2 952X382 SPC-SM-SCU-05 FIBERXP SC/UPC 5DB ATTENUATOR, SM

2 952X384 SPC-SM-SCU-07 FIBERXP SC/UPC 7DB ATTENUATOR, SM

2 952X386 SPC-SM-SCU-10 FIBERXP SC/UPC 10DB ATTENUATOR, SM

2 952X388 SPC-SM-SCU-15 FIBERXP SC/UPC 15DB ATTENUATOR, SM

2 952X390 SPC-SM-SCU-20 FIBERXP SC/UPC 20DB ATTENUATOR, SM

2 952X400 SPC-SM-STU-03 FIBERXP ST/UPC 3DB ATTENUATOR, SM

2 952X402 SPC-SM-STU-05 FIBERXP ST/UPC 5DB ATTENUATOR, SM

2 952X404 SPC-SM-STU-07 FIBERXP ST/UPC 7DB ATTENUATOR, SM

2 952X406 SPC-SM-STU-10 FIBERXP ST/UPC 10DB ATTENUATOR, SM

2 952X408 SPC-SM-STU-15 FIBERXP ST/UPC 15DB ATTENUATOR, SM

2 952X410 SPC-SM-STU-20 FIBERXP ST/UPC 20DB ATTENUATOR, SM

Attenuator Kits

SO MANY OPTIONS!SO MANY OPTIONS!
Specialized Products Company offers you the flexibility to purchase preconfigured kits or customize your

kit to include the case, attenuators and IBC One Click cleaners for a total solution.
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